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Raw 
Score 

Scale 
Score 

Performance Level 

0 100 

Level I: Developing 

1 124 

2 156 

3 174 

4 187 

5 198 

6 207 

7 215 

8 222 

9 229 

10 236 

11 242 

12 249 

13 255 

14 261 

15 267 

16 272 

17 278 

18 284 

19 289 

20 295 

21 300 

Level II: Satisfactory 

22 305 

23 311 

24 316 

25 322 

26 327 

27 333 

28 339 

29 345 

30 351 

31 358 

32 365 

Level III: Accomplished 

33 372 

34 381 

35 390 

36 402 

37 416 

38 436 

39 470 

40 528 
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